The Post Radio Time-Table

Swalay, Januaey 3 Washington Fasternt Staatdard “l'ine.

l WRC i WMAL ‘ WOL | WISV |
316M—950KC l 476M—630KC | 229M~—1,310KC |206M~—1.460KC!

8: IJIJMelndy Hour . i\V;llum Meeder, 'Munul PnlpnurnlElder Muhnux 8:

8:1 [ Organist 8:15
8:30, “ “ Tnne Puluru cooiNews ...l [ “ 8:30
845« 4 | ..iSong Shop ...... bu « 1845
9:00 Marimba Cnul to Cnnl |Meditation i m ‘Sundly at ] 9:00
9:15 Orchestra) on & Bus' Psalms; Aunl Susan’s| 9:15
9: 30,Tllu and That..| * b Coneert Airs ....| “ 19:30
9:45Ensemble ......] * “ Dixie Harmonies..|Old Songs ....| 9:45

10:00Dr. S. Parkes iSouthernaires .. Gnlp:l Singer ....Chureh of llle 110:00
10:15' Cadman u coeiNews ool o Air10:15
10:30 Federation of .Walberg Brown iKmllm of Colu'bus Beethoven 110:30
10:45 Musie Cluhs!  String Quartet Old Favoriles .. | Sonata Series10:45
11:00 News .oooonos News oooeennnnns ‘Danee Rhythms .. Reﬂeehnnl ..WJ11:00
11:15Vogues. Vagaries' Nellu Revell ..... Organ Musie ....: veeallels
11:30 Maj. Bowes® Samovar S:rennde Fnurlll Pres’terian lth Lake ]11:30
11:45. Capitol Family, - Chureh, Choir,11:45
‘ AFTERNOON PROGRAMS.
112:00Maj. Bowes' {Ameriean Pageant 'Coneert Gems ‘Salt Lake 112:00
12:15.  Capito] Family, of Youth!News 0irj12:15
112:30:Univ. of Chicago Radio City -Poliee Flas omany Trlil..ilZ:JO
12:45] Round Table' Mum Hall, Danee Mus nter. Broadessti12:45
1:00 Short Story ...} - Wateh Tower ....|Chureh of llu 1:00
1:15 Moods and Modest  “ “ S. Foster Medl |ty 1:15
1:30 Beautiful Lady..,National Youth String Trio ...... iMusieal Flnnlu 1:30
1:45Sweethearts ... Conferenee'Auld Seoteh Airs.!S. Gillilan ...l 1:45
2:00 Melndy Mninee "The Magie Key Cllurell of the Alr I.ulu Hnwnr l 2:00
2:15 . of R. C. A. 2:15
2:30/The Voiee of | * "oe Brown's lSnu ] 2:30
2:45! the People:. “ iddies' Americans| 2:45
3:00Broadeast From Your English ....] “  INew York 3:00
3:15. Germany Pine Mountain “ “ | Symphony 3:15
3:30 Metropolitan i Merryml(emTwnluln Reveries. \ . Onhu!u 3:30
3:45 Opera Auditions, Kornienko’s Oreh.Musicsl Moments. . " 3:45
4:00 W\dnvvl Snru .iDr. Harry E. Rev. Charles E. I - “ 14000
4:15' . Fosdiek - Coughlin. ¢ “ 4:15
4:30 Sundown Revue. ‘Tea Time ....... ‘ “o “14:30
4:45 * .Design for Listing'A. B. C. Program “ 4:45
5:00 Penthouse iRoses and Drum Washington |Melndinu ve..} 5:00
5:15 Serenade’ | Catholie | ..] 5:18
5:30 Dresm Drama ..'Bob Beeker's Chn Rndln Hnur Crumit and ! 5:30
5:45 Richard Himber Gabriel Heatter... * : Sanderson, 5:45
EVENING PROGRAMS
6:00 National ‘Evening Album ../ Ynurl Smnrely National l 6-00
6:15  Catholic Hour Velvetone Musie. ¢+ Amaleur Night; 6:15
6:30 Aerial Columnist. ‘Gnnd Hnltl .. ’Ave Maria ‘Ed MeConnell. } 30
6:45 The Word Man.. ; Radio League Sports Review..| 6:45
7:00 Coneert Hali of ]Jnl( Benny OId Tolerable.. . Eddie Cnnlnr . T:00
7:15 the Air’ Evemu[ Cnnurl - 4 7:15
7:30 Fireside Reeitals. Ozzie Nelson's | Plnl Bnker ..... 7:30
7:45 Sunset Dreams. .| Orehestra’' - S ' 7:45
8:00. M|| Bowes® Musieal Comedy | - Penlhnun Pnrly "800
8:15, Amateur Hour Revue Adn Roberts .. g - 8:15
8:30' o ‘- “ JArthur Reilly .. 8:30
8:45' ¢ - “ “ Danee Musie . ‘ d_8:45
9:00 Manhattan Life 1s a Snn| Flve-Snr Finll... Ford Syndny 9:00
9:15 Merry+Go+Round: ** ...] Evening Hnur 9: 15
9:30 Ameriean Album Walter Winehell.. Fm Waller .....J = *9:3
_9:45, of Musie Pnul Whiteman. .. Good Will Court.. ¢ “ 9 45
llJ 00 General Motors ] . .; o «.|Wayne King's 10:00
Concert “ Pt ‘“ l Orchestra 10:15
10:30' “ * {Sunday Ev:mu[ at Family Clrele ., The Old-Timer. 10:30
10:45 “ ‘ol Seth Parker'st ¢ -1To Be Anno’eed 10:45
News .. 00

11:00,The Mdnd{i iPOSTILION .
11:15 aster

11:30 News ...
11:45 Madriguer

,Clrl Hoffs 11:00
Danee M

. Armstrong 1Serenade
Orehestra News .

S umlur Hnur

Orchestra11:
11:

IZ 00 Willie Bryant's ign of ......... M:dm;ln Sky {12:00
12: Orchestrs....... . e12:15
lZ 30 Sammy Kaye's ¢ “ HZ 30
12:45. Orebestra ‘o 112:45
1:00 Sign off........ S T Sign off....... 1 1:00




